SUMMER TREATS

S EREERENIR
Braised Spotted Garoupa Fillets with Papaya
in Fish Broth

NEEREMNEDSG
Wok-fried Wagyu Beef, Kale, Okra and Basil

EEDOER DR E A URER £ X FESEE
Wok-fried Prawns with Tomato

in Singapore Sweet Pepper Sauce
served with Deep-fried Chinese Buns

SEEERNTGS
Wok-fried Scallops and Pineapple with Deep-fried
Dough Sticks and Sugar Snap Peas

RIEBORMSHELW =I5
Wok-fried Free-Range Chicken with Bitter Squash
and Fresh Yam coated in Spicy Black Bean Sauce

BSIRRCHERERREE
Poached Chinese Spinach with Mixed Mushrooms
and Dried Shrimps in Fish Broth

{ECIRIE A PR RO 5
Steamed Eggplant with Minced Pork,
Sakura Shrimps and Conpoy

o aEREREBN
Steamed Loofah and Preserved Vegetables
with Deep-fried Garlic

UEATIRMEEHRE - SSEXRES -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

488

378

248

238

188

178

178

158



