SUMMER TREATS

淮陽玉液泡東星斑球 Braised Spotted Garoupa Fillets with Papaya in Fish Broth	488
九層塔蘭度秋葵炒和牛 Wok-fried Wagyu Beef, Kale, Okra and Basil	378
鮮茄新加坡甜椒醬蝦球伴炸饅頭 Wok-fried Prawns with Tomato in Singapore Sweet Pepper Sauce served with Deep-fried Chinese Buns	248
鬼馬鳳梨炒帶子 Wok-fried Scallops and Pineapple with Deep-fried Dough Sticks and Sugar Snap Peas	238
辣豆豉涼瓜鮮淮山炒農場雞 Wok-fried Free-Range Chicken with Bitter Squash and Fresh Yam coated in Spicy Black Bean Sauce	188
魚湯蝦乾雜菌泡莧菜苗 Poached Chinese Spinach with Mixed Mushrooms and Dried Shrimps in Fish Broth	178
櫻花蝦瑤柱肉碎蒸茄子 Steamed Eggplant with Minced Pork, Sakura Shrimps and Conpoy	178
金蒜荷香梅菜皇蒸勝瓜 Steamed Loofah and Preserved Vegetables with Deep-fried Garlic	158